
PAGE 32 — MTX60HD RAMMER • OPERATION AND PARTS MANUAL — REV. #8 (10/09/19) 

FOOT ASSY

2

3

2

3

7

6

1

54

10

8

9



 MTX60HD RAMMER • OPERATION AND PARTS MANUAL — REV. #8 (10/09/19) — PAGE 33

FOOT ASSY
NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY. REMARKS
1  362910150 FOOT ASSY. 265W M4B ...................................1................INCLUDES ITEMS W/ #
2  022711214 NYLON NUT M12 4
3  030212300  WASHER, LOCK M12 4
4  009110034  BOLT, SQUARE NECK 12X65 2
5  009110035  BOLT, SQUARE NECK 12X95 2
6  363343390 HANDLE LIFT 1
7 368347460  FOOT COVER 1
8# 030210250 WASHER, LOCK M10 7
9# 022711012 NYLON NUT M10 7
10# 009110036  BOLT, SQUARE NECK 10X55 7


